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l. Ms. Shreyangshi Chakraborty. 
'l insukia. r\ssarn

l. Mr. tlimanshu Nath. Bhetapara. Guwahati

.1. Ms. .lupitara (loswami. tla.iali' Assanl

4. Ms. Rituparna Talukdar. Nalbari, Assam

5. Ms. Hiyana Das, SoniPur. Assam

6. Ms. Rashika Sultana Pathan, Sonitpur, Assam

7. Ms. Moumita Kakati, Sonitpur, Assam

8. Ms. Gayatri Das, Golaghat. Assam
g. Ms. Saheen Ahmed. Sixnrile. Guwahati

10. Ms. Aaradhyaa Boruah' Dibrugarh. Assan.t

I l. Ms. Glassy Hazarika. Kumarpara Road. Guwahati

12. Ms. Parbiz,a Akhter. Dibrugarh, Assam

13. Ms. Snigdha Sarma, Nalbari, Assam

14. Ms. Dulu Moni Das, Dharampara, Vijaynagar, Assam

15. Ms. Rigvedi Kashyap, Beherbari. Cuwahati

16. Ms. Arpita Borbora, Nagaon. Assam

17. Ms. Priyanka Kalita' Chaigaon. Assam

18. Ms. Ra.lshri Borah. Dulia.ian- Assarr

19. Mr. Zahir tlussain. Sixrrile. Gur'r'ahati

20. Ms. Bhawana Sarnra. Santipur. (iuwahati

21. Ms. Preeti Lama. Silpukhuri- Guwahati

22. Ms. Pargata Priyadarshini. .lorhat. Assant

2i. Mr. Soumen Malakar. Karimgani. Assam

24. Ms. Chandramita Kalita. Nalbari. Assam

25. Ms. Niharika Buragohain. Jorhat' Assam

26. Ms. Jayeeta Parasar. Rukminigaon" Guwahati

27. Mr. Ra.i Bordoloi" Kahilipara. (luwahati' Assant

28. Ms. .lahnabi Borah, Dhema.li. Assam

29. Ms. Supriya Changmai. Clharaideo. Jorhat' Assam

30. Mr. Pra.inan Parasar. Aryanagar. Guwahati

31. Ms. Jupitora Kakoti, Karbi Anglong. Assam

32. Mr. Swarup Nath Mazumder' Hailakandi' Assam

33. Ms. Karishma Hazarika' Tinsukia. Assam

34. Ms. Murshida Yasmin, Dhubri' Assam

35. Ms. Saberia Konwar. Dibrugarh" Assanr

.16. Mr. Abdul Matin Khan. Baksa. llowly. Assam

37. Ms. Rurna Kalita. (ioalpara- Assant

38. Ms. Pu.ia Roy. Adabari, Guwahati

39. Ms. Dikshita Medhi, lla.io. Assam

40. Ms. Trisha Saikia. Geetanagar. Ctrwahati" Assam

41. Ms. Supriya ()ogoi. .lt'rrhat. Assanl

42. Ms. Richa Sarma. l]hetapara. (iuwahati

43. Mr. Krishanu Kumar Bhuyan. Arvanagar" Guwahati

44. Ms. Syeda Suraiya Khanarn. North l.akhimpur. 'Assam

45. Ms. Darshana Baruah. Dispur" (luwahati

46. Ms. Papori Baruah. Dhekia.iuli' Assam

47. Ms. Mridusmita Bagchi, Panbazar. Guwahati

48. Mr. Saurav Baruah, Tinsukia, Assam

49. Mr. Ankur Jyoti Adhikary' Beltola. Cuwahati

50. Mr. Nipam Barman. Baksa. Assam

51. Ms. Dubari Borah. Nagaon. Assam

52. Ms. Ai Yasin Ahnred. Kahilipara. (iuwahati

53. Ms. Jayashree Mahanta. Nagaon. ,Assanl

54. Ms. Poo.ia Dutta. Sonitpur. Assant

-s5. Ms. Michelle Bahunlang Kharkongor. Shillong' Nlcghalaya
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The Interview of the above shorllisted candidates will be held as per programme below:

Candidate Dute a-iinie ot'lnreivie* T 
_- 

vgnu.

I Ms. Shreyangshi ChakrabonY

I

1

l)a tc
l(r'r' .lanuarr' 2025 ('l'hrrrsdar )

(lonference Hall.
BB(]I

-fime

l0:00 AM

Date
l7'h January 2025 (t-ridaY)

Conference Hall,
BBCI

Time
l0:00 AM

2 Mr. Himanshu Nath

J Ms. Jupitara Coswami

4 Ms. Rituparna Talukdar

5 Ms. Hivana Das

6 Ms. Rashika Sultana Pathan

7 Ms. Moumita Kakati

8 Ms. Gayatri Das, Golaghat
9 Ms Saheen ,,\hmed

0 Ms. Aaradhyaa lloryqh
I

r
\ls. (ilassy I lazarika
\ls. Parbiza,,\khtcr

J Ms. Snigdha Sarma
.t Ms. Dulu Moni Das

5 Ms. Rievedi KashYaP

6 Ms. Arpita Borbora

7 Ms. Priyanka Kalita
8 Ms. Raishri Borah

9 Mr. Zahir Hussain

20 Ms. Bhawana Sarma

2l Ms. Preeti Lanta

22 Ms. Parsata Priyadarshini

t-t Mr. Soumen Malakar

24 Ms. Chandramita Kalita
25 Ms. Niharika Buragohain

26 -Ms. Jayeeta Parasa

27 Mr. Raj Bordoloi

28

29

30

Ms. Jahnabi Borah

-tq:. S,rpt'V. Cf,l*g";u1
Mr. Prainan Parasar

3l Ms. Jupitora Kakoti
JZ Mr. Swarup Nath Mazumder

33 Ms. Karishma Hazarika

34 Ms. Murshida Yasmin

35 Ms. Saberia Konwar

l6 Mr. Abdul Matin Khan

37 Ms. Ruma Kalita
l8 Ms. Puia Roy

39 Ms. Dikshita Medhi

40 Ms. Trisha Saikia

41 Ms. Supriya Gogoi

42 Ms. Richa Sarma

43 Mr. Krishanu Kumar BhuYan

44 Ms. Syeda Suraiya Khqlg!

J1
16
ZJ

ltuQsrqrer Eetuq!
V:.-fepqi9qrysll - -
Ms. Mridusmita Bagchi

48 Mr. Saurav Baruah

49 Mr. Ankur Jyoti AdhikarY

50 Mr. Nipam Barman

-51 Ms. Dubari Borah

52 Ms. Ai Yasin Ahmed

53 Ms. Jayashree Mahanta

1!
5,5

Mt l,q_"fu Q!L[q
Mr. M i.h.G'aun*r ung Klr;ii.;!ggl-

Note : Date of interview for candidates Sr'No' I to 30

Date of interview for candidates Sr'No' 3l to 55

Time of rePorting : 9-30 AM

l6tl'.lanuary 2025
l Tth.f anuary 2025
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The candidates must reach the venue of lnterview at least half an hour prior to commencement of the

interview.

All the original testirnonials relating to age. educational qualification. other qualification, experience cefiificate,

latest salaiy slip, one passport size photograph. NoC (w'hcre applicablc). etc. should be brought fbr necessary

verillcation at the tirre of irrtcrvicw. -l'hc Se-lcction (lornntittce has thc right to acccpt or re'lect tlre carrdidature

after proper veriflcation. 
-rhe decision ol the Selcction Conrnrittce shall he tlnal and binding as regards the

modal ities of selection.

The tlnal selection of candidate(s) will be basecl on the veriflcation of docunrents as per the norms irr the'

advertisement.

No l'Aint will be admissrhlc to thc candiclatcs li)r thc.loLtrtrcr rllaclc tirr thc pLtrpose.

No separate call letter for inten'iew will be issucd trl the candidatcs.

Please note that canvassing / bribing in
of candidature.

any form will be a disqualification and would lead to cancellation

Director
Dr B Borooah Cancer lnstitute

MemoNo.BBCl-TMC/Gen-l/Pt-XVII/ O3b I 2025

Copt,.for information to :

l. Notice Board (BBCI)
2. BBCI website (rvyrry.-b-bgrqr[lS'org)

3, Concerncd file

Date : 0310112025

l)irector
Dr B Borooah Cancer Institute


